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Durchschnitt A-Mannschaft

Name

Zurcher Markus
Blaser Konrad
Rifenacht Marc
Ruch Florian

Hofer Beat
Hosmann Marc
Thomet Martin
Leuenberger Rolf
Heiniger Marcel
Maurer Matthias
Berger Beat
Gysler Patrick
Winkelmann Sven
Marti Jarg
Fankhauser Stefan
Sollberger Thomas
Marti Christoph
Schneeberger Jirg
Weber Alain

alle Spiele

Streiche

92
84
92
92
80
92
92
92
88
88
88
92
92
88
88
72
96
88
84

Durchschnitt alle Spiele 1680

Punkte

1891
1700
1840
1813
1555
1777
1769
1758
1654
1652
1648
1715
1708
1621
1609
1280
1652
1490
1132

31264

12.10.2018

Durchschnitt

20.55
20.24
20.00
19.71
19.44
19.32
19.23
19.11
18.80
18.77
18.73
18.64
18.57
18.42
18.28
17.78
17.21
16.93
13.48

18.61



